
SmartOnes Skate America
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

29.3058.37USATanith BELBIN / Benjamin AGOSTO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt31 5.5 1.60 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 - - - - 7.10

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

29.07

4.500.50 -- --12111 0114.0CuLi42
4.200.20 ----110010104.0CoSp33
8.80----0102-10110.608.2NtMiSt4+STw44

5 RoLi4 4.0 0.70 2 4.701 1 2 1 1 2 1 - - - -
25.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.50
7.25
7.50

7.50 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.25 8.25 7.75 - - - -
7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 8.25 7.50 - - - -
7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.25 8.25 8.00 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

7.65
7.45
7.80

29.30

Choreography 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.50 7.50 - - - -0.60 7.60
Interpretation / Timing 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.50 7.75 - - - -1.00 7.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 29.07

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

27.5055.77FRAIsabelle DELOBEL / Olivier SCHOENFELDER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt3+STw41 7.6 0.80 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 - - - - 8.40

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

28.27

4.600.60 -- --01211 1204.0CuLi42
6.501.00 ----112111115.5DiSt33
3.30----002111000.303.0CoSp14

5 RoLi4 4.0 0.70 1 4.701 2 2 2 1 1 1 - - - -
24.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.75
7.25
7.50

7.25 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 - - - -
7.00 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 - - - -
7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

7.55
7.30
7.45

27.50

Choreography 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 - - - -0.60 7.45
Interpretation / Timing 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 - - - -1.00 7.45
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.27

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.6051.50RUSOksana DOMNINA / Maxim SHABALIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt3+STw41 7.6 1.00 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 - - - - 8.60

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

24.90

4.300.30 -- --00110 1104.0SlLi42
3.500.00 ----000000003.5CoSp23
5.80----111111011.004.8DiSt24

5 RoLi4 4.0 0.40 0 4.401 1 1 1 1 0 0 - - - -
23.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.75
6.25
6.50

6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 - - - -
6.25 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 - - - -
6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

6.60
6.40
6.65

26.60

Choreography 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 - - - -0.60 6.60
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 - - - -1.00 6.55
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.90

Deductions: 0.00



SmartOnes Skate America
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.5048.28USAJamie SILVERSTEIN / Ryan O'MEARA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt31 5.5 1.00 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - - 6.50

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

21.78

4.400.40 -- --01211 0104.0CuLi42
4.100.10 ----001000014.0CoSp33
7.60-----1010-10000.007.6NtMiSt3+STw44

5 RoLi3 3.5 0.40 0 3.901 1 1 1 1 0 0 - - - -
24.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.25
5.50
6.00

5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 - - - -
5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 - - - -
5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

5.80
5.55
5.80

26.50

Choreography 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 - - - -0.60 5.70
Interpretation / Timing 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.50 - - - -1.00 5.80
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.78

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

25.7048.12CANMegan WING / Aaron LOWE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt31 5.5 0.20 0 0 0 0 1 -1 1 1 - - - - 5.70

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

22.42

4.500.50 -- --01111 1104.0CuLi42
4.300.30 ----001101014.0CoSp33
7.20-----10-11-100-1-0.407.6NtMiSt3+STw44

5 RoLi4 4.0 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - -
25.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.50
5.75
5.75

6.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 5.25 6.25 6.50 - - - -
5.50 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.25 6.25 6.25 - - - -
6.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.00 6.50 6.00 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

6.05
5.75
5.95

25.70

Choreography 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.75 5.25 6.50 6.50 - - - -0.60 5.85
Interpretation / Timing 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 7.00 5.50 6.50 6.50 - - - -1.00 5.90
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 22.42

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.2047.89GERChristina BEIER / William BEIER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt2+STw41 7.0 0.60 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 -1 - - - - 7.60

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

21.69

4.900.20 -- --01100 1004.7CoSp42
4.800.00 -----100-100014.8DiSt23
4.40----001111100.404.0CuLi44

5 RoLi4 4.0 0.50 1 4.501 1 1 1 1 1 1 - - - -
24.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.00

6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 - - - -
5.75 5.50 6.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 - - - -
6.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

5.80
5.55
5.75

26.20

Choreography 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 - - - -0.60 5.60
Interpretation / Timing 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 - - - -1.00 5.80
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 21.69

Deductions: 0.00



SmartOnes Skate America
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.5043.52USATiffany STIEGLER / Sergei MAGEROVSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

DiSt31 5.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - - - - 5.50

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.02

4.000.00 -- --00-100 0004.0CuLi42
5.200.50 ----211110114.7CoSp43
7.60-----10110-1-100.007.6NtMiSt3+STw44

5 RoLi4 4.0 0.20 1 4.200 0 1 1 0 0 1 - - - -
25.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.75
4.25
4.50

4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 - - - -
4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.75 - - - -
4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

4.75
4.45
4.60

26.50

Choreography 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 5.25 5.25 - - - -0.60 4.50
Interpretation / Timing 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 5.25 5.00 - - - -1.00 4.20
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.02

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.3040.51RUSEkaterina RUBLEVA / Ivan SHEFER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt3+STw41 7.6 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - - - 7.60

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.21

4.000.00 -- --00000 0004.0CuLi42
3.30-0.20 -----1-10-100-103.5CoSp23
3.60-----1-1-1-100-1-1-0.404.0RoLi44

5 DiSt2 4.8 0.00 0 4.800 1 0 0 0 0 -1 - - - -
23.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.00

4.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 - - - -
4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 - - - -
4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

4.65
4.45
4.55

23.30

Choreography 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 - - - -0.60 4.50
Interpretation / Timing 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 3.75 - - - -1.00 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.21

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

21.5040.21CANLauren SENFT / Leif GISLASON 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

CuLi41 4.0 0.50 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 - - - - 4.50

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

18.71

4.60-0.20 -- --0-1-100 0014.8DiSt22
4.100.10 ----000011004.0CoSp33
4.80-----1-1-20-1-1-1-1-1.005.8NtMiSt2+STw14

5 RoLi3 3.5 0.00 0 3.500 0 0 1 0 0 0 - - - -
22.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.50
5.25
5.25

5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 - - - -
5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 - - - -
5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.25 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

4.95
4.85
4.95

21.50

Choreography 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 - - - -0.60 5.00
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.50 - - - -1.00 4.90
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.71

Deductions: 0.00



SmartOnes Skate America
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.7039.67UKRJulia GOLOVINA / Oleg VOIKO 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt3+STw41 7.6 -0.40 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 -1 -1 - - - - 7.20

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

17.97

3.200.20 -- --0-1110 0103.0RoLi22
4.100.10 -----100000114.0CuLi43
3.60-----2-11-1-1-10-1-0.404.0CoSp34

5 DiSt2 4.8 -0.20 0 4.600 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 - - - -
23.4

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.25
4.75
5.00

5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 - - - -
5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 - - - -
5.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

4.95
4.60
4.70

22.70

Choreography 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 - - - -0.60 4.85
Interpretation / Timing 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 - - - -1.00 4.60
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.97

Deductions: Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.5039.55CANSiobhan KARAM / Joshua McGRATH 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

SlLi41 4.0 0.10 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - 4.10

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

16.05

4.700.00 -- --00100 -1004.7CoSp42
4.40-0.40 -----1-1-10-10004.8DiSt23
6.80-----2-1-110000-0.207.0NtMiSt2+STw44

5 RoLi3 3.5 0.00 0 3.500 1 0 0 -1 0 0 - - - -
24.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.50
4.25
4.25

4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 - - - -
4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 - - - -
4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

4.35
4.15
4.20

23.50

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 - - - -0.60 4.30
Interpretation / Timing 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 - - - -1.00 4.15
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.05

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name
Total

Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

20.2035.85MEXLaura MUNANA / Luke MUNANA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores 
of Panel

NtMiSt2+STw41 7.0 -1.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - - - 5.60

12

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

15.65

3.40-0.80 -- ---1-1-1-1-1 0-104.2DiSt12
3.800.30 ----001011013.5SlLi33
3.80-----10-100-1-10-0.204.0CoSp34

5 RoLi3 3.5 0.10 0 3.600 1 1 -1 0 0 0 - - - -
22.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.25
3.75
4.00

4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 - - - -
4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 - - - -
4.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 - - - -

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.60

4.25
4.00
4.10

20.20

Choreography 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 - - - -0.60 4.15
Interpretation / Timing 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 - - - -1.00 4.10
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.65

Deductions: 0.00

Printed: 21.10.2005 18:45:43


